
Kent  City  PD Statistics

Halloween  2022

Saturday,  October  29-30,  2022

1900-0700

Calls  For  Service

Police

Fire/EMS

Type  of Calls  for  Service:

Ambulance

Disorderly  Conduct

Suspicious  Circumstances

Traffic  Stop

Foot  Patrol  Count

911 Emergency  Welfare  check

Fire  General

ASSiSt Fire  Department

Parking  Violation

Ajarms

Found  Property

Open  Container

Accident  Hit  Skip

Animal  Complaint

ASSiSt  Other  Agency

Community  Policing

Criminal  Mischief

Disabled  Vehicle

Fire  Rescue

Juvenile  Complaint

K9

Larceny-Theff

Littering

Menacing

Miscellaneous

Protection  Order  Violation

Public  Indecency

Special  Detail

Arrests:

Total  Physical  Arrests

Adult

Juvenile

Misdemeanor  Cite

Summons  In Lieu

Charges:

Prohibitions

Disorderly  Conduct-Intoxicated

Aggravated  Menacing

Fictitious  ID

OVI

Disorderly  Conduct-Fighting

Posession  of Marijuana

Violation  of  Protection  Order

Physical  Control

Weapon  While  Intoxicated

Headlights

Warrant  Other  Agency

16

15

1

2

3



KSU  OTHER

STUDEN  STUDEN

T  T  INCIDENT  NUMBER

22-18338

22-18342

22-18346

22-18346

22-18350

22-18361

22-18370

22-18369

22-18368

22-18369

22-18375

22-1  8373

22-18377

22-18364

22-18379

PRISONER  NAME

AARON  TYLER  COZZOLI

EMILY  BRYN  MURPHY

TAYLOR  MARIE  DAVIS

LINDSEY  MARIE  THEM

JUVENILE

ABIGAIL  LYNN  LEGGETT

TAYLOR  ANN  CREIGHTON

ALEXANDRA  ELIZABETH  PAPP

ALFRED  A MASON  Ill

KELSEY  LOU  SHUBER

AUSTIN  MICHEAL  NIEB

JAMES  I WALKER  JR

CORRINE  STEPHENS

JUSTIN  JASPER  BYRD

ROBERT  O BRIAN  LEGG  JR

ARREST  OFFENSE  DESCRIPTION

DOC/INTOX

PROHIBITIONS

PROHIBITIONS

PROHIBITIONS

PROHIBITIONS

PROHIBITIONS

PROHIBITIONS/DOC  INTOX

PROHIBITIONS,  FICTITIOUS  ID

OVI/REFUSAUHEADLIGHTS

PROHIBITIONS,  FICTITIOUS  ID

DOC  FIGHTING

DOC  INTOX/POSS  MJ

DOC  INTOX

VIOLATION  OF TPO,  WARRANT  OTHER  AGENCY

AGG  MENACING  (X4),  PHYSICAL  CONTROL,  PROHIBITIONS,  WEAPON  WHILE

INTOX


