## Kent City PD Statistics Halloween 2022 Saturday, October 29-30, 2022 1900-0700

Calls For Service		<u>Arrests:</u>	
Police	64	Total Physical Arrests	16
Fire/EMS	17	Adult	15
		Juvenile	1
Type of Calls for Service:		Misdemeanor Cite	2
Ambulance	12	Summons In Lieu	3
Disorderly Conduct	11		
Suspicious Circumstances	8	<u>Charges:</u>	
Traffic Stop	8	Prohibitions	<u>.</u> (
Foot Patrol Count	6	Disorderly Conduct-Intoxicated	4
911 Emergency Welfare check	4	Aggravated Menacing	4
Fire General	4	Fictitious ID	2
Assist Fire Department	3	OVI	•
Parking Violation	3	Disorderly Conduct-Fighting	•
Alarms	2	Posession of Marijuana	•
Found Property	2	Violation of Protection Order	•
Open Container	2	Physical Control	•
Accident Hit Skip	1	Weapon While Intoxicated	•
Animal Complaint	1	Headlights	
Assist Other Agency	1	Warrant Other Agency	
Community Policing	1		
Criminal Mischief	1		
Disabled Vehicle	1		
Fire Rescue	1		
Juvenile Complaint	1		
K9	1		
Larceny-Theft	1		
Littering	1		
Menacing	1		
Miscellaneous	1		
Protection Order Violation	1		
Public Indecency	1		
Special Detail	1		

KSU STUDEN T	OTHER STUDEN T	INCIDENT NUMBER	PRISONER NAME	ARREST OFFENSE DESCRIPTION
		22-18338	AARON TYLER COZZOLI	DOC/INTOX
•		22-18342	EMILY BRYN MURPHY	PROHIBITIONS
X		22-18346	TAYLOR MARIE DAVIS	PROHIBITIONS
x		22-18346	LINDSEY MARIE THEM	PROHIBITIONS
	X	22-18350	JUVENILE	PROHIBITIONS
x		22-18361	ABIGAIL LYNN LEGGETT	PROHIBITIONS
x		22-18370	TAYLOR ANN CREIGHTON	PROHIBITIONS/DOC INTOX
x		22-18369	ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH PAPP	PROHIBITIONS, FICTITIOUS ID
x		22-18368	ALFRED A MASON III	OVI/REFUSAL/HEADLIGHTS
	X	22-18369	KELSEY LOU SHUBER	PROHIBITIONS, FICTITIOUS ID
		22-18375	AUSTIN MICHEAL NIEB	DOC FIGHTING
х		22-18373	JAMES I WALKER JR	DOC INTOX/POSS MJ
		22-18377	CORRINE STEPHENS	DOC INTOX
		22-18364	JUSTIN JASPER BYRD	VIOLATION OF TPO, WARRANT OTHER AGENCY
		22-18379	ROBERT O BRIAN LEGG JR	AGG MENACING (X4), PHYSICAL CONTROL, PROHIBITIONS, WEAPON WHILE INTOX

,